Weber Jic¢inska 50

2022-05-21 Ji€in
25km

start ~ 10:14:17 | 2003 and older | registered: 201

rank rank/cat.
T 1/KM1
1/KM4
2/KM1
3/KM1
2/KM4
4/KM1
5/KM1
3/KM4
1/KM3
4/KM4
5/KM4
6/KM1
6/KM4
7/KM1
1/KM5
2/KM3
1/KM2
7/KM4
1/KM
8/KM4
3/KM3
1/KZ2
9/KM4
2/KM
2/KM5
2/KM2
10/KM4
8/KM1
3/KM5
3/KM2
9/KM1
4/KM3
11/KM4
3/KM
4/KM5
4/KM
10/KM1
5/KM5
5/KM3
12/KM4
1/KM6
5/KM
6/KM
13/KM4
14/KM4
11/KM1
12/KM1
13/KM1
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
521
553
649
511
700
706
518
583
532
647
572
707
636
512
582
537
594
587
623
609
625
628
610
616
694
608
591
517
544
632
703
648
568
503
531
638
689
671
545
701
643
687
525
666
581
614
620
555

name
MATYAS VEBER
RADEK MAREK
MATE) KASPAR
DOMINIK KVITSKY
PETR SMETANA
VOJTA SMETANA
JAKUB SKALICKY
MIROSLAV ZIVNY
TOMAS DVORAK
MAREK BUSEK
DANIEL VAGNER
ADAM SULC
ZDENEK ARNOLD
LUKAS MACH
ROMAN ZVOLSKY
JINDRICH HAMPL
PETR KADLEC
JOSEF DOVOLIL
JAKUB ZANKA
TOMAS ZANKA
ZDENEK STEINER
ROZALIE KUCHAROVA
MAREK ZEMAN
PATRIK JANDOUREK
JIRi MACHA
TOMAS VIZNER
PAVEL HOBRLANT
ADAM REZNICEK
PAVEL KUBANT
JAKUB POSPISIL
TOBIAS KULVEIT
ROMAN PAULU
ALES SIMEK
MATYAS FELCMAN
FERDINAND DOBSOVIC
STEPAN KALAS
JAN POLAK
JAN KASPAR
PETR KUCERA
MAREK STANEK
LADISLAV NOVOTNY
STEPAN KMOCH
ANTONIN KYJONKA
JINDRICH IMLAUF
JAROSLAV VYHLAS
BARTOLOME] CERNY
SIMON RYCHETSKY
SIMON NEDELA

year
2005
1978
2004
2007
1976
2005
2004
1982
1985
1973
1973
2005
1973
2004
1965
1984
2000
1975
2008
1976
1988
2002
1977
2008
1969
1999
1980
2006
1971

1993
2006
1990
1976
2008
1968
2010
2005
1971

1984
1977
1959
2008
2008
1973
1978
2007
2007
2007

team
KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
LIBEREC
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
JESENICE
JESENICE
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
KCL KOOPERATIVA-SVIJANY
HAVEN TEAM

KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM
ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE
ROCKY MOUNTAIN

CYKLOSERVIS KAMENIK

KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM

KERR TEAM

JKF JAROMER

BIKE TEAM JILEMNICE

RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU
RYCHNOV NAD KNEZNOU

MTB TEAM SK CHYNAVA
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM

BIKE AND RIDE LIBERTAS
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

GHOST TEAM

WEBER TEAM

KSM HRADEK

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA

LAZNE BOHDANEC

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

DOLNi BRANNA

JILEMNICE

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

BIKERANCH

USTECKE CENTRUM CYKLISTIKY
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
GARLAND

JILEMNICE

KBELY CYCLING TEAM
STANKOVICE

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

FABIO TEAM

ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE
KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

alte
AN

finish
56:36.7
57:14.2
57:47.1
57:58.8
58:05.7
58:15.4
59:43.4
59:44.1
59:50.2
59:53.3
01:00:48.3
01:01:06.7
01:01:32.2
01:01:42.0
01:02:02.2
01:02:18.6
01:02:18.6
01:03:11.1
01:03:25.6
01:03:25.6
01:04:01.5
01:04:14.2
01:04:17.2
01:04:30.7
01:04:49.7
01:05:05.2
01:05:05.7
01:05:10.7
01:05:21.5
01:05:30.1
01:05:40.7
01:05:43.4
01:06:09.0
01:06:14.8
01:06:17.6
01:06:25.8
01:06:29.1
01:06:33.7
01:06:45.6
01:07:37.8
01:07:40.5
01:07:57.9
01:08:03.0
01:08:12.6
01:08:25.3
01:08:36.3
01:08:36.9
01:08:45.3
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Yaas

(19

results
delay

00:37.5
01:10.4
01:22.1
01:29.0
01:38.7
03:06.7
03:07.4
03:13.5
03:16.6
04:11.6
04:30.0
04:55.5
05:05.3
05:25.5
05:41.9
05:41.9
06:34.4
06:48.9
06:48.9
07:24.8
07:37.5
07:40.5
07:54.0
08:13.0
08:28.5
08:29.0
08:34.0
08:44.8
08:53.4
09:04.0
09:06.7
09:32.3
09:38.1
09:40.9
09:49.1
09:52.4
09:57.0
10:08.9
11:01.1
11:03.8
11:21.2
11:26.3
11:35.9
11:48.6
11:59.6
12:00.2
12:08.6
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49  4/KM2
50 5/KM2
51 6/KM3
52 7/KM
53 6/KM5
54 2/KZ2
55 2/KM6
56 3/KM6
57 1/KZ3
58 3/KZ2
59 1/KZ
60 14/KM1
61 8/KM
62 15/KM4
63 6/KM2
64 9/KM
65 10/KM
66 2/KZ3
67 2/KZ
68 4/KM6
69 16/KM4
70  11/KM
71 3/KZ
72 3/KZ3
73 4/KZ2
74  4/KZ3
75 5/KZ2
76 12/KM
77 13/KM
78 7/KM2
79 4/KZ
80 14/KM
81 5/KzZ
82 1/KZ1
83 7/KM5
84 5/KZ3
85 17/KM4
86 6/KZ2
87 2/KZ1
88 8/KM2
89 18/KM4
90 9/KM2
91 6/KZ3
92 5/KM6
93 6/KM6
94  3/KZ1
95 19/KM4
96 20/KM4
97 10/KM2
98 21/KM4
99 6/KZ
100 22/KM4
101 7/KZ2
102 15/KM

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

540
598
573
523
539
698
579
571
595
612
640
618
683
665
561
508
691
605
645
663
646
685
519
639
702
611
678
509
681
602
624
502
524
686
526
547
672
679
622
542
543
652
667
634
575
688
584
559
548
585
684
566
692
682

PATRIK HOSPODKA
ONDREJ LUKES

LUKAS VALENTA
MATE] ZADRAZIL
PETR HLAVACEK
SARKA PLZENSKA

JIRi VONKA

JOSEF VACLAVIK
MARKETA KALINOVA
MICHAELA ZACKOVA
NIKOL MOLHANCOVA
MARTIN PLANIK
LUKAS HANUS

PETR HALAMKA
JAROSLAV RICHTER
LUKAS JANATKA
JAKUB TROUSIL
GABRIELA SLABA
AMALIE HORAKOVA
JOSEF FUCiK

JAN HORAK

MAREK JANDA

LUCIE SOUKUPOVA
JAROSLAVA KRiZKOVA
MONIKA SYOBODOVA
JANA ZACKOVA
KAROLINA TOBISKOVA
JAN KORDIK

KRYSTOF BAJER
MATE) POSTA

LISA KALINOVA
JONAS DLOUHY
KAROLINA ZAJiCKOVA
ANNA KASPAROVA
STEPHEN BIRD

PETRA KYSELOVA

JIRi KMOCH

MARTINA TOMESOVA
KATERINA VOPRSALOVA
TOMAS IVAN

DAVID KARASEK
DANIEL IVAN
KATERINA JANDOVA
JOZKA BYSTRIANSKY
JAROMIR VANICEK
SIMONA KOPECKA
PAVEL BREZINA
MIROSLAV PASKA
MAREK LiZR

VIT CERNY

KATERINA HASKOVA
MARTIN SOUKUP
KAROLINA BREZINOVA
FILIP GAMBA

2002
1996
1989
2008
1967
1989
1954
1962
1982
1996
2008
2006
2008
1982
1995
2009
2010
1979
2008
1954
1976
2009
2009
1976
1996
1967
2003
2008
2008
2000
2011
2011
2010
2007
1966
1972
1979
1994
2006
2000
1975
1995
1979
1954
1952
2004
1977
1980
1993
1974
2009
1973
1990
2011

T) LOKOMOTIVA NYMBURK
NOVA PAKA

KERR TEAM

BLATA

HAVEN TEAM

GHOST TEAM
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ
SKODA AUTO TEAM
SPORTICUS TEAM

SLATINA

PRAHA

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

S-SPORT HRONOQV

SALAS HRADEC KRALOVE
AUTOCENTRUM JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

T) STADION LOUNY
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

CKS SKI JILEMNICE
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
CKS SKI JILEMNICE
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

CK 1967 CESKA KAMENICE
BEMANIAX MADBIKE
BETOKON

BSK RACING

ENJOY RIDING TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

WEBER TEAM

SPORTICUS TEAM

ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM
KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
GTR

ZPCYKLO PROOFY CORRATEC TEAM
STANKOVICE

PENZO TEAM

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

KERR TEAM

KERR TEAM

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

GHOST TEAM

BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

GHOST TEAM

JICIN

AUTOCENTRUM JICIN

KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM
ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE
CK 1967 CESKA KAMENICE
GHOST TEAM

ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE TEAM

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:09:02.0
:09:12.2
:09:13.2
:09:18.1
:09:27.5
:10:11.0
:10:20.6
:10:29.3
:10:38.9
:111:07.0
:111:08.5
111:19.8
:112:03.9
:112:20.6
112:21.4
:112:30.9
112:35.3
113:13.5
113:31.1
113:31.6
113:36.6
113:42.1
:13:45.8
113:47.0
114:13.1
:14:25.0
:14:36.1
:14:40.2
:115:03.9
:115:25.5
:116:00.0
:116:10.4
116:43.8
116:47.5
117:36.4
17:41.7
117:58.3
:118:02.6
:18:29.9
:18:43.8
:18:45.1
:18:50.5
:18:55.6
:18:57.1
:18:59.6
:119:02.0
119:13.2
:119:40.3
:20:50.5
:21:27.2
:21:31.2
:121:33.2
:21:40.0
:22:07.8
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12:25.3
12:35.5
12:36.5
12:41.4
12:50.8
13:34.3
13:43.9
13:52.6
14:02.2
14:30.3
14:31.8
14:43.1
15:27.2
15:43.9
15:44.7
15:54.2
15:58.6
16:36.8
16:54.4
16:54.9
16:59.9
17:05.4
17:09.1
17:10.3
17:36.4
17:48.3
17:59.4
18:03.5
18:27.2
18:48.8
19:23.3
19:33.7
20:07.1
20:10.8
20:59.7
21:05.0
21:21.6
21:25.9
21:53.2
22:07.1
22:08.4
22:13.8
22:18.9
22:20.4
22:22.9
22:25.3
22:36.5
23:03.6
24:13.8
24:50.5
24:54.5
24:56.5
25:03.3
25:31.1
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103 7/KM3
104 16/KM
105 8/KZ2
106 17/KM
107 8/KM3
108 9/KM3
109 18/KM
110 23/KM4
111 19/KM
112 10/KM3
113 11/KM2
114 24/KM4
115 20/KM
116 12/KM2
117 7/KZ3
118 11/KM3
119 12/KM3
120 13/KM2
121 14/KM2
122 15/KM1
123 25/KM4
124 26/KM4
125 8/KZ3
126 27/KM4
127 21/KM
128 7/KM6
129 22/KM
130 8/KM5
131 23/KM
132 13/KM3
133 16/KM1
134 28/KM4
135 9/KM5
136 10/KM5
(137) 9/KZ3
138 29/KM4
139 30/KM4
140 10/KZ3
141 9/KZ2
142 14/KM3
143 8/KM6
144 24/KM
145 31/KM4
146 11/KZ3
147 9/KM6
148 32/KM4
149 25/KM
150 26/KM
151 33/KM4
152 10/KM6
153 34/KM4
154 15/KM3
155 11/KM5
156 27/KM

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

577
621
674
613
695
562
617
546
615
606
641
604
522
651
596
693
673
696
586
501
560
536
528
697
705
599
704
592
642
563
505
675
668
669
670
607
569
529
574
564
650
637
530
631
635
565
510
504
533
590
527
550
626
627

TOMAS VELINSKY
PETR SVEC

ANNA PEKARKOVA
DANIEL BUDINA
MARTIN MENDL
RADEK SCHOVANEK
JOSEF KUBAT
PAVEL KURKA
TADEAS CERNY
TOMAS SOLDAN
MIROSLAV HUK
TOMAS RYCHETSKY
VILEM VYHLAS
ALEX JENCEK

JANA KUBATOVA
MARTIN KOTEK
MARTIN LANSKY
MAREK MILITKY
MICHAL DANIEL
DOMINIK BOBVOS
DUSAN POUR
LADA HAJEK
ROMANA DARBUJANOVA
MILAN ORT

TOMAS ORT

JOSEF MACHYTKO
SIMON KULVEIT
PETR HOLIK
VIKTORIE MELISKOVA
JAKUB SIRUCEK
VIKTOR HANA

PETR POSVAR
FRANTISEK JENCEK
DAVID JUNGWIRT
EVA JUNGWIRTOVA
RADEK TUMA

PETR SVEC

SARKA DEUSEQVA
ZDENKA VALENTOVA
ONDREJ SKRIVANEK
JINDRICH MATHA
JAKUB CHAROUSEK
MAREK DLOUHY
EVA CYRANYOVA
VLADIMIR BELOHLAVEK
JIRI SMOLIK

SIMON KORDIK
DANIEL FINK

JAN FINK

ROBERT GAMBA
PETR BODLAK
MAREK MALINA
VLADIMIR SKLENAR
ADAM SKLENAR

1983
2008
2002
2011
1989
1984
2010
1978
2009
1989
2000
1974
2009
2002
1978
1989
1991
1997
1999
2007
1974
1980
1979
1978
2008
1960
2010
1966
2011
1985
2004
1973
1972
1971
1980
1974
1974
1969
1992
1988
1961
2011
1977
1973
1949
1974
2011
2011
1979
1962
1980
1992
1963
2010

WEBER TEAM
LIBEREC

LSK LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

JIGIN

NEDELOVIC

ROKYTNICE NAD JIZEROU
JIGIN

KROSS BIKERANCH TEAM JUNIOR
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
SCHRODINGER CYCLING TEAM
PRAHA 9

ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE
HOLIN

ROKYTNICE NAD JIZEROU
TRUTNOV
AUTOCENTRUM JICIN

TEAM SIVEL ENCIS

WEBER TEAM

ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE
GARLAND

KUNVALD

KERR TEAM

SOBOTKA

SOBOTKA

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ

DOLNi BOUSOV

WEBER TEAM
HAVEN

FABIO TEAM

FABIO TEAM

FABIO TEAM

FABIO TEAM

GARLAND

KERR TEAM

GARLAND

TOURMALET COUPLE

KERR TEAM

PODEBRADY

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

ELEVEN HEAD CYKLOLIVE TEAM
FIT CLUB JICIN

BRCYKL REVNICE

GARLAND

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

JICIN

JICIN

ELEVEN HEAD CST CYKLOLIVE TEAM
GARLAND

AUTOCENTRUM JICIN

XCT SPORT HOSPUDKA KAROLINA
XCT SPORT HOSPUDKA KAROLINA

01:23:04.7
01:23:07.3
01:23:14.2
01:23:31.5
01:23:46.2
01:23:46.5
01:25:04.3
01:25:16.2
01:25:21.7
01:25:28.2
01:25:55.4
01:26:01.4
01:26:01.6
01:26:10.9
01:26:19.4
01:26:24.6
01:26:28.2
01:26:33.8
01:26:40.0
01:26:40.4
01:26:44.4
01:27:01.0
01:27:18.6
01:27:39.4
01:27:41.1
01:27:51.7
01:27:53.3
01:27:55.6
01:27:59.4
01:28:08.4
01:28:17.8
01:28:43.4
01:28:44.1
01:28:45.0
01:28:45.0
01:28:57.8
01:29:19.2
01:29:19.4
01:30:28.2
01:30:32.3
01:30:55.5
01:31:25.5
01:32:52.4
01:33:14.3
01:33:32.9
01:33:52.6
01:35:08.1
01:35:22.9
01:35:25.6
01:37:51.3
01:37:53.7
01:38:55.7
01:39:01.3
01:39:01.4
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26:28.0
26:30.6
26:37.5
26:54.8
27:09.5
27:09.8
28:27.6
28:39.5
28:45.0
28:51.5
29:18.7
29:24.7
29:24.9
29:34.2
29:42.7
29:47.9
29:51.5
29:57.1
30:03.3
30:03.7
30:07.7
30:24.3
30:41.9
31:02.7
31:04.4
31:15.0
31:16.6
31:18.9
31:22.7
31:31.7
31:41.1
32:06.7
32:07.4
32:08.3
32:08.3
32:21.1
32:42.5
32:42.7
33:51.5
33:55.6
34:18.8
34:48.8
36:15.7
36:37.6
36:56.2
37:15.9
38:31.4
38:46.2
38:48.9
41:14.6
41:17.0
42:19.0
42:24.6
42:24.7
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157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
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186)
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15/KM2
10/KZ2
12/KZ3
11/KM6
12/KM5
16/KM2
13/KZ3
16/KM3
12/KM6
17/KM3
14/KZ3
11/KZ2
28/KM
29/KM
35/KM4
30/KM
31/KM
36/KM4
17/KM2
32/KM
37/KM4
18/KM3
13/KM5
13/KM6
19/KM3
14/KM5
15/KZ3
38/KM4
7/KZ
16/KZ3
17/KM1
39/KM4
18/KM1
40/KM4
/KZ
/KM6
/KM4
/KZ2
/KM5
/KZ2
/KZ2
/KM3
/KM2
/KM1
/KM

589
551
600
538
676
578
654
554
664
535
662
653
630
515
558
629
507
541
644
520
567
534
601
699
552
661
677
556
514
557
690
593
619
603
513
549
570
576
580
588
597
633
680
506
516

TOMAS FOLPRECHT
ADELA MALINOVA
HANA MATOUSKOVA
MILOS HEMELIK
JAROSLAV PRAGER
MARTIN ViCH

HANA CHALOUPKOVA
VRATISLAV MIT

IVAN GOGA

JIRi GARDON
HELENA CIKAROVA
TEREZA CERMAKOVA
ELIAS SVUGER

ADAM OUREDNICEK
FRANTISEK OUREDNICEK
MATYAS SVUGER
PETR CHALUPA

JAN CHALUPA

JAN FEJFAR

MAREK METODEJ SUCHY
MIROSLAV SUCHY
MIROSLAV GARAJ
TOMAS POSTA

PETR SAMOHYL
JAROMIR MALINSKY
ROMAN BRUMLICH
JANA SKOLNIKOVA
PETR NOZICKA

SARA NOZICKOVA
PETRA NOZICKOVA
TADEAS POVR
TOMAS HONEGR
VOJTA RAAB

ONDREJ RAAB

EMMA NOZICKOVA
PAVEL LOZEK

MILAN TULACEK
ZUZANA VAVROVA
TOMAS VRBKA
ZUZANA DRABKOVA
VERONIKA KYSELOVA
JAKUB SAMEK

LUKAS VACLAVIK
ADAM HOSEK

VITEK OUREDNICEK

1993
1992
1965
1946
1972
1996
1977
1991
1960
1983
1979
2001
2012
2012
1979
2010
2012
1979
2002
2008
1974
1983
1964
1962
1985
1963
1963
1978
2013
1979
2007
1979
2004
1973
2010
1947
1976
1992
1965
1984
1986
1992
1994
2007
2014

TEAM SIVEL ENCIS
AUTOCENTRUM JICIN
BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA
KERR TEAM
AUTOCENTRUM JICIN
KERR TEAM

KOLIN

SPINAVY ZADA
SPINAVYZADA

KERR TEAM

UVALY

JICIN

VAGONI

VAGONI

JICIN

JICIN

JICIN

NOVA PAKA

SALIERI

FORREST GUMP
APROPO JICIN

WEBER TEAM
LOMNICE NAD POPELKOU
KERR TEAM

RACING TEAM JICIN
SKOLA VAPNO
VAGONI

VAGONI

VAGONI

CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
KOLOFIX-RECLINO
JABLONEC NAD NISOU
VAGONI

DATAPRO CYCLING TEAM
KOLIN

NOVA PAKA

CYKLO ATOM

TESLA BRNO

FABIO TEAM

JICIN

MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
WOHN-BAU

VAGONI

01:39:05.0
01:39:09.4
01:40:01.8
01:40:57.4
01:41:09.5
01:41:13.8
01:41:21.2
01:41:50.4
01:42:14.6
01:49:12.3
01:55:32.0
01:58:09.5
02:00:44.7
02:01:37.3
02:01:41.3
02:05:14.4
02:05:14.6
02:05:17.9
02:05:53.2
02:06:12.4
02:06:19.4
02:06:50.6
02:12:38.3
02:17:11.3
02:27:06.8
02:34:42.0
02:34:42.0
03:19:57.3
03:19:58.5
03:19:58.5
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42:28.3
42:32.7
43:25.1
44:20.7
44:32.8
44:37.1
44:44.5
45:13.7
45:37.9
52:35.6
58:55.3
01:01:32.8
01:04:08.0
01:05:00.6
01:05:04.6
01:08:37.7
01:08:37.9
01:08:41.2
01:09:16.5
01:09:35.7
01:09:42.7
01:10:13.9
01:16:01.6
01:20:34.6
01:30:30.1
01:38:05.3
01:38:05.3
02:23:20.6
02:23:21.8
02:23:21.8
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